
Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Diferencia Media Km/h
1 1 IVAN ROMERO SOTO MASTER 30 BIKES, EJAROM 1:37:01 1:21:22 2:58:23 23,21
2 5 SAMUEL CAMPOS SEVILLANO ELITE TURIASO, C.C. 1:37:00 1:21:24 2:58:24 0:00:01 23,21
3 9 JAVIER LOPEZ GADEA ELITE SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 1:38:18 1:20:48 2:59:06 0:00:43 23,12
4 185 DAVID LAZARO BRAVO MASTER 30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 1:40:23 1:22:37 3:03:00 0:04:37 22,62
5 64 JOEL ROBLES PENA ELITE BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:41:19 1:22:39 3:03:58 0:05:35 22,50
6 4 JAVIER AMO GARCIA MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 1:41:53 1:22:07 3:04:00 0:05:37 22,50
7 105 IVAN CORELLA MARTIN MASTER 40 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 1:41:51 1:22:11 3:04:02 0:05:39 22,50
8 146 ALEJANDRO ESCARTIN CAMARERO ELITE NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:41:51 1:22:14 3:04:05 0:05:42 22,49
9 193 SERGI ESCRIBA BLANCH MASTER 30 STA.BARBARA,CLUB UNIO CICLISTA 1:41:54 1:22:13 3:04:07 0:05:44 22,49
10 7 SANTIAGO OLIVAN GRACIA ELITE NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:41:56 1:22:12 3:04:08 0:05:45 22,48
11 183 GONZALO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO ELITE CYCLON ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:39:21 1:25:08 3:04:29 0:06:06 22,44
12 177 ALVARO BAURRE HEREDIA ELITE PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM, C.D.C. 1:41:51 1:24:49 3:06:40 0:08:17 22,18
13 178 MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA MASTER 30 FRAGA, C.C. 1:41:52 1:24:49 3:06:41 0:08:18 22,18
14 47 JOSE ANTONIO LAHOZ USON ELITE FUENTES DE EBRO, C.C. 1:42:32 1:28:51 3:11:23 0:13:00 21,63
15 6 JESUS NAVARRO DIEZ MASTER 40 CICLOS RICHI, C.C. 1:41:59 1:30:22 3:12:21 0:13:58 21,52
16 179 FERNANDO MARIN ARAGON MASTER 30 BARBASTRO, C.C. 1:45:22 1:27:02 3:12:24 0:14:01 21,52
17 195 FCO. JAVIER ALIFONSO MONTESO MASTER 40 L'ALDEA, CLUB CICLISTA 1:45:23 1:27:04 3:12:27 0:14:04 21,51
18 197 JORGE LAMIEL REPULLES ELITE PINK BIKE STORE - BARRI 1:46:55 1:25:46 3:12:41 0:14:18 21,49
19 163 ADRIAN GIMENEZ SAEZ ELITE EJEA, BTT 1:46:55 1:25:50 3:12:45 0:14:22 21,48
20 202 JESUS ANGEL CASADO VELA JUNIOR TURIASO, C.C. 1:45:21 1:27:25 3:12:46 0:14:23 21,48
21 34 ROBERTO PENA BOSCH MASTER 40 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:46:57 1:25:50 3:12:47 0:14:24 21,47
22 134 FERNADO JOVER IBARZ MASTER 30 FRAGA, C.C. 1:46:57 1:29:07 3:16:04 0:17:41 21,12
23 42 CARLOS SOLANAS IRANZO MASTER 30 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:46:59 1:29:05 3:16:04 0:17:41 21,12
24 117 MIGUEL ANGEL MIGUEL PARDO MASTER 40 HUECHA, A.D. 1:47:01 1:29:03 3:16:04 0:17:41 21,12
25 137 MARIO RAMOS FERRIZ SUB-23 TUROLENSE, C.C. 1:46:18 1:29:57 3:16:15 0:17:52 21,10
26 37 JAIRO CASTELLO GOMEZ MASTER 30 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:47:02 1:31:14 3:18:16 0:19:53 20,88
27 186 FACUNDO LOPEZ FABIO MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 1:46:57 1:31:24 3:18:21 0:19:58 20,87
28 38 GORKA REINA RAMON SUB-23 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 1:47:10 1:31:53 3:19:03 0:20:40 20,80
29 31 FRANCISCO JAVIER UBICO OTIN SUB-23 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:47:11 1:32:40 3:19:51 0:21:28 20,72
30 30 DAVID PERIZ EZQUERRA MASTER 30 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:49:43 1:30:19 3:20:02 0:21:39 20,70
31 86 MIGUEL ROBRES PEREZ ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:12 1:31:51 3:20:03 0:21:40 20,69
32 201 CARLOS CARDIEL LASHERAS ELITE EJEA, BTT 1:50:27 1:31:01 3:21:28 0:23:05 20,55
33 24 MARIO JAVIER IMBUS ROMO MASTER 30 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:50:26 1:31:04 3:21:30 0:23:07 20,55
34 109 LUIS FERNANDO TRUJILLO GUAYAN MASTER 30 BAJO GALLEGO, C.T. 1:48:14 1:33:22 3:21:36 0:23:13 20,54
35 165 JOSE ALBERTO ARRUEGO MAURIN MASTER 40 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:49:44 1:32:32 3:22:16 0:23:53 20,47
36 168 EDGAR PASCUAL KOSTICH MASTER 30 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:49:46 1:32:30 3:22:16 0:23:53 20,47
37 55 JOSE VICENTE OLIVAN ESTEBAN MASTER 30 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:49:49 1:34:24 3:24:13 0:25:50 20,27
38 18 FERNANDO MURILLO VALERO MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:49:50 1:34:25 3:24:15 0:25:52 20,27
39 173 DAVID ARROYO ORDOVAS MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:28 1:33:51 3:24:19 0:25:56 20,26
40 97 ANDRES JOAQUIN AGUILAR BARBANOJ MASTER 30 BARBASTRO, C.C. 1:53:04 1:31:26 3:24:30 0:26:07 20,24
41 32 PABLO JULIAN VALIOS FERNANDEZ MASTER 40 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:49:47 1:35:47 3:25:34 0:27:11 20,14
42 85 FERNANDO PEREZ GASCON MASTER 50 BIKES MAS, C.C. 1:50:28 1:35:20 3:25:48 0:27:25 20,12
43 77 FRANCISCO ACIN MORENO MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 1:51:39 1:34:32 3:26:11 0:27:48 20,08
44 189 PEDRO GOMEZ LOZANO MASTER 50 CICLOS RICHI, C.C. 1:50:27 1:35:44 3:26:11 0:27:48 20,08



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Diferencia Media Km/h
45 115 MARIANO VILLALTA RAMON MASTER 40 ALFINDEN, C.C. 1:53:09 1:33:16 3:26:25 0:28:02 20,06
46 190 CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA JUNIOR TURIASO, C.C. 1:47:07 1:41:56 3:29:03 0:30:40 19,80
47 90 VICENTE CALABUIG GARCIA MASTER 50 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:51:38 1:38:00 3:29:38 0:31:15 19,75
48 28 MANUEL JORGE BAJA MERIZ MASTER 40 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:53:11 1:36:45 3:29:56 0:31:33 19,72
49 200 JOSE ZAMBRANO MOYA MASTER 40 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:53:15 1:36:42 3:29:57 0:31:34 19,72
50 62 HECTOR CEREZUELA MONTE ELITE SARIÑENA, C.C. 1:55:43 1:35:18 3:31:01 0:32:38 19,62
51 136 JOSE LUIS RASAL PEIRO ELITE ENBIZZI, C.C. 1:57:17 1:35:18 3:32:35 0:34:12 19,47
52 120 JOSE PEDRO IRACHE LOPEZ MASTER 30 HUECHA, A.D. 1:57:09 1:35:27 3:32:36 0:34:13 19,47
53 166 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ NOVELLON MASTER 30 SAN JUAN DE FLUMEN, C.D. 1:57:09 1:35:34 3:32:43 0:34:20 19,46
54 60 JESUS CARMELO BARRACHINA USED MASTER 40 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:46:54 1:46:19 3:33:13 0:34:50 19,42
55 44 RAMON LOPEZ FRANCO MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:16 1:41:06 3:34:22 0:35:59 19,31
56 94 CARLOS GARCIA FACI ELITE OCTAVUS TRIATLON 1:53:20 1:41:03 3:34:23 0:36:00 19,31
57 22 RAUL TELLO SALAS MASTER 40 ARMANTES, C.D. 1:51:00 1:43:32 3:34:32 0:36:09 19,30
58 174 SERGIO LIZANA ALMANSA ELITE MEQUINENZA, C.C. 1:57:11 1:37:30 3:34:41 0:36:18 19,28
59 142 FERNANDO COLAS PINILLA MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:56:28 1:38:17 3:34:45 0:36:22 19,28
60 75 RUBEN FERNANDEZ OLMOS MASTER 30 TILES GALAN 1:50:30 1:44:54 3:35:24 0:37:01 19,22
61 82 DAVID SALABARAAS MASTER 40 LECIÑENA, C.C. 1:55:23 1:40:15 3:35:38 0:37:15 19,20
62 87 JAVIER GIMENO GARCIA MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE 1:55:47 1:39:51 3:35:38 0:37:15 19,20
63 141 MATEO FERRER PAÑART ELITE YEQUEDABICI, ASOC. 1:53:17 1:42:42 3:35:59 0:37:36 19,17
64 74 JOSE MARIA PUERTOLAS CASTAN MASTER 30 OPOZAL, A.D. 1:56:21 1:41:39 3:38:00 0:39:37 18,99
65 172 DIEGO FERRIZ LORENTE JUNIOR TUROLENSE, C.C. 1:53:43 1:44:34 3:38:17 0:39:54 18,97
66 15 ALBERTO FERNAND LOMBAR ISERTE MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 1:53:19 1:45:54 3:39:13 0:40:50 18,89
67 8 ARMANDO VIDAL VALLE MASTER 60 INDEPENDIENTE 2:02:56 1:36:38 3:39:34 0:41:11 18,86
68 159 DAVID  FUENTES RUIZ MASTER 30 VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 1:55:49 1:44:23 3:40:12 0:41:49 18,80
69 161 JAVIER ARNER NAVARRO MASTER 30 EJEA, BTT 1:55:39 1:44:47 3:40:26 0:42:03 18,78
70 164 JOSE MARIA CARTAÑA PUJOL MASTER 50 OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 1:55:50 1:44:53 3:40:43 0:42:20 18,76
71 29 DANIEL MONSERRAT BER ELITE HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 2:06:41 1:34:22 3:41:03 0:42:40 18,73
72 198 CARLOS ANDRES LORENT SUB-23 TUROLENSE, C.C. 2:00:01 1:42:28 3:42:29 0:44:06 18,61
73 176 ROBERTO BAURRE HEREDIA MASTER 40 PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM, C.D.C. 1:59:15 1:43:16 3:42:31 0:44:08 18,61
74 124 CARLOS RAIGAL GISTAU MASTER 50 D'OLIANA, AGRUPACIO CICLISTA 2:00:02 1:43:38 3:43:40 0:45:17 18,51
75 100 SERGIO GARCIA SIERRA MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:00:09 1:43:36 3:43:45 0:45:22 18,50
76 135 LUIS ESCANERO PISA MASTER 50 IBERIA, C.C. 2:00:15 1:44:22 3:44:37 0:46:14 18,43
77 99 JUAN MANUEL CASTRO FERREIROS MASTER 50 MATARRAÑA, C.C. 2:00:29 1:44:13 3:44:42 0:46:19 18,42
78 39 MIGUEL MILLERA CALZADA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:11:07 1:33:41 3:44:48 0:46:25 18,42
79 148 CESAR CASTILLO CASAUS MASTER 30 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:59:04 1:46:02 3:45:06 0:46:43 18,39
80 107 RAFA MONZON ANES MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 2:00:00 1:45:17 3:45:17 0:46:54 18,38
81 11 EVA ELBAILE PERIZ FEMINA SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 2:06:46 1:38:35 3:45:21 0:46:58 18,37
82 184 ANGEL LOPEZ LAHOZ MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:03:20 1:42:09 3:45:29 0:47:06 18,36
83 14 JOSEP FIGUEROLA CANALS MASTER 60 CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 2:03:07 1:44:02 3:47:09 0:48:46 18,23
84 49 JESUS ANGEL SANCHEZ CASANAVA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:00:00 1:47:10 3:47:10 0:48:47 18,22
85 182 ADRIAN GARCES CRUZ ELITE PEDROLA, C.C. 1:53:07 1:54:22 3:47:29 0:49:06 18,20
86 101 GUILLERMO PIEDRAFITA GAZO MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:03:12 1:44:17 3:47:29 0:49:06 18,20
87 51 IGNACIO JOSE GOMEZ TORRUBIA MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 2:03:11 1:45:13 3:48:24 0:50:01 18,13
88 175 MIGUEL BERGUA GROS ELITE SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON 1:59:47 1:49:31 3:49:18 0:50:55 18,05



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Diferencia Media Km/h
89 123 PEDRO GARCIA SAPETTI MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:03:53 1:45:28 3:49:21 0:50:58 18,05
90 78 FRANCISCO JAVIER AREVALO MONTES MASTER 40 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 2:00:28 1:48:57 3:49:25 0:51:02 18,05
91 187 MIGUEL PEREZ GARRIDO JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:02:55 1:48:21 3:51:16 0:52:53 17,90
92 192 CESAR RUIZ MARTINEZ MASTER 40 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 2:06:42 1:44:44 3:51:26 0:53:03 17,89
93 113 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ TORNOS MASTER 30 IBERIA, C.C. 2:06:13 1:45:59 3:52:12 0:53:49 17,83
94 155 AITOR MANRIQUE ARNILLAS MASTER 40 OSCENSE, C.C. 2:07:19 1:45:35 3:52:54 0:54:31 17,78
95 17 FERNANDO MURILLO DE LAS HERAS MASTER 60 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:02:53 1:50:03 3:52:56 0:54:33 17,77
96 83 MARIO DUQUE LARRAMONA MASTER 30 MESBIKE 2:05:14 1:47:57 3:53:11 0:54:48 17,75
97 12 MARTA FILLAT FUENTES FEMINA MONZON, C.C. 2:08:07 1:45:20 3:53:27 0:55:04 17,73
98 92 JULIAN HERRANZ DELGADO MASTER 40 MONZON, C.C. 2:08:05 1:45:24 3:53:29 0:55:06 17,73
99 139 ULISES BOZADA SANABRIA MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:18 1:51:29 3:54:47 0:56:24 17,63
100 128 ORIOL LUCENA PIÑOL ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:48 1:51:52 3:55:40 0:57:17 17,57
101 45 JESUS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ELITE OCTAVUS TRIATLON 2:03:56 1:52:34 3:56:30 0:58:07 17,51
102 199 RAUL MARTIN CHARLES JUNIOR ALFINDEN, C.C. 2:03:00 1:54:41 3:57:41 0:59:18 17,42
103 72 NOEL BARRIO ESCUER MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 2:11:39 1:46:20 3:57:59 0:59:36 17,40
104 106 JESUS MONTAÑES ARRIBAS MASTER 50 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:09:58 1:53:26 4:03:24 1:05:01 17,01
105 191 ISIDRO JACINTO UGARTE IRISARRI MASTER 50 SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 2:10:13 1:55:36 4:05:49 1:07:26 16,84
106 98 FRANCESC JOSEP SALUE CASTELLS MASTER 60 EXCURSIONISTA L´ASPARDENYA D´ 2:12:53 1:59:58 4:12:51 1:14:28 16,37
107 16 MIKEL CARRETERO BELDARRAIN MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:19:07 1:55:57 4:15:04 1:16:41 16,23
108 150 DAVID JIMENEZ GIL MASTER 30 TODOBICIS.NET 2:16:45 1:58:20 4:15:05 1:16:42 16,23
109 41 FELIX MIR ABIO MASTER 40 GRAÑEN, C.C. 2:24:30 1:51:48 4:16:18 1:17:55 16,15
110 73 DAVID ZABAL ROYO MASTER 30 GRAÑEN, C.C. 2:05:57 2:10:21 4:16:18 1:17:55 16,15
111 58 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA PEREZ ELITE SANTA ISABEL, C.C. 1:59:58 2:18:10 4:18:08 1:19:45 16,04
112 162 JORGE ALVAREZ SAN MILLAN MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:15:50 2:03:24 4:19:14 1:20:51 15,97
113 145 DANIEL GRACIA ALVAREZ MASTER 30 CLUB BTTE@S BADALONA 2:22:58 1:56:52 4:19:50 1:21:27 15,93
114 116 AVELINO GARCIA MARTIN MASTER 50 PERDIGUERA 2:20:48 1:59:47 4:20:35 1:22:12 15,89
115 52 JESUS PADILLA MARTINEZ MASTER 40 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:20:39 2:04:18 4:24:57 1:26:34 15,63
116 50 ALVARO BRAVO RUBIO MASTER 40 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:20:43 2:04:14 4:24:57 1:26:34 15,63
117 188 IGNACIO PORTERO LOPEZ MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 2:19:15 2:06:25 4:25:40 1:27:17 15,58
118 91 FERNANDO ESCARTIN GIMENEZ MASTER 40 ATICO, G.D. 2:22:14 2:05:19 4:27:33 1:29:10 15,47
119 167 NACHO GASPAR HERRERO MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:21:47 2:06:49 4:28:36 1:30:13 15,41
120 26 LUIS CARLOS BORBON SIESO MASTER 50 EBRO, C.C. 2:23:03 2:06:18 4:29:21 1:30:58 15,37
121 169 JOSE MARIA GRANDAL GAMALLO MASTER 40 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:20:33 2:09:34 4:30:07 1:31:44 15,33
122 25 MARKOS AINOZA SERRATE MASTER 30 JUBIERRE, C.C. 2:15:21 2:17:51 4:33:12 1:34:49 15,15
123 170 ELVIS NATERA CASTILLO MASTER 30 ECO TRECK 2:20:34 2:15:24 4:35:58 1:37:35 15,00
124 54 AZAHARA FURONES RIVAS FEMINA INDEPENDIENTE 2:27:40 2:09:57 4:37:37 1:39:14 14,91
125 171 SANTI GUTIERREZ OJEDA MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:27:39 2:09:58 4:37:37 1:39:14 14,91
126 67 DAVID LORENTE POSAC MASTER 30 MONTESUSIN TEAM 2:16:11 2:29:31 4:45:42 1:47:19 14,49
127 71 PEDRO LEGUA COMIN MASTER 30 VERANO AZUL 2:16:07 2:29:36 4:45:43 1:47:20 14,49
128 68 JORGE VILLACAMPA BONED MASTER 30 MONTESUSIN TEAM 2:16:05 2:29:38 4:45:43 1:47:20 14,49
129 196 JAVIER DEL RIO OPERE MASTER 50 BARBASTRO, C.C. 2:29:43 2:16:26 4:46:09 1:47:46 14,47
130 81 CARLOS ANADON RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE 2:29:27 2:17:57 4:47:24 1:49:01 14,41
131 19 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VILLA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:29:27 2:17:57 4:47:24 1:49:01 14,41
132 154 AURELIO ABION MORILLAS MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:29:26 2:17:59 4:47:25 1:49:02 14,40



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Diferencia Media Km/h
133 132 JOSE LUIS GARCIA CALLEJAS MASTER 40 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:27:41 2:26:57 4:54:38 1:56:15 14,05
134 127 DAVID GIL SARASA MASTER 30 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:28:11 2:26:28 4:54:39 1:56:16 14,05
135 131 FRANCISCO POLO RUIZ MASTER 30 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:28:10 2:26:29 4:54:39 1:56:16 14,05
136 194 JONAS SANCHO LAMIEL ELITE CONTROLPACK BADIA 1:41:55 DNF
137 93 CARLOS PUEYO TABUEÑA MASTER 30 PEÑALBA, C.C. 1:51:44 DNF
138 59 JAVIER SERRANO SARASA MASTER 30 UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C. 2:05:01 DNF
139 160 RICARDO PETISME MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:16:58 DNF
140 21 EDUARDO GARCIA MUÑOZ MASTER 30 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:24:36 DNF
141 23 DAVID MARTINEZ ESCANERO JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:39:01 DNF
142 144 GIOVANI RAMOS ELITE OSCENSE, C.C. 2:40:23 DNF
143 27 MANUEL SAMPERIZ SARVISE JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:41:05 DNF
144 89 JHONATAN RAMOS ELITE OSCENSE, C.C. 2:41:05 DNF



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
20 202 JESUS ANGEL CASADO VELA JUNIOR TURIASO, C.C. 1:45:21 1:27:25 3:12:46 21,48
46 190 CRISTIAN CAMILO LOPEZ MOLINA JUNIOR TURIASO, C.C. 1:47:07 1:41:56 3:29:03 19,80
65 172 DIEGO FERRIZ LORENTE JUNIOR TUROLENSE, C.C. 1:53:43 1:44:34 3:38:17 18,97
91 187 MIGUEL PEREZ GARRIDO JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:02:55 1:48:21 3:51:16 17,90
102 199 RAUL MARTIN CHARLES JUNIOR ALFINDEN, C.C. 2:03:00 1:54:41 3:57:41 17,42
141 23 DAVID MARTINEZ ESCANERO JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:39:01 DNF
143 27 MANUEL SAMPERIZ SARVISE JUNIOR INDEPENDIENTE 2:41:05 DNF



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
25 137 MARIO RAMOS FERRIZ SUB-23 TUROLENSE, C.C. 1:46:18 1:29:57 3:16:15 21,10
28 38 GORKA REINA RAMON SUB-23 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 1:47:10 1:31:53 3:19:03 20,80
29 31 FRANCISCO JAVIER UBICO OTIN SUB-23 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:47:11 1:32:40 3:19:51 20,72
72 198 CARLOS ANDRES LORENT SUB-23 TUROLENSE, C.C. 2:00:01 1:42:28 3:42:29 18,61



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
2 5 SAMUEL CAMPOS SEVILLANO ELITE TURIASO, C.C. 1:37:00 1:21:24 2:58:24 23,21
3 9 JAVIER LOPEZ GADEA ELITE SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 1:38:18 1:20:48 2:59:06 23,12
5 64 JOEL ROBLES PENA ELITE BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:41:19 1:22:39 3:03:58 22,50
8 146 ALEJANDRO ESCARTIN CAMARERO ELITE NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:41:51 1:22:14 3:04:05 22,49
10 7 SANTIAGO OLIVAN GRACIA ELITE NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:41:56 1:22:12 3:04:08 22,48
11 183 GONZALO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO ELITE CYCLON ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:39:21 1:25:08 3:04:29 22,44
12 177 ALVARO BAURRE HEREDIA ELITE PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM, C.D.C. 1:41:51 1:24:49 3:06:40 22,18
14 47 JOSE ANTONIO LAHOZ USON ELITE FUENTES DE EBRO, C.C. 1:42:32 1:28:51 3:11:23 21,63
18 197 JORGE LAMIEL REPULLES ELITE PINK BIKE STORE - BARRI 1:46:55 1:25:46 3:12:41 21,49
19 163 ADRIAN GIMENEZ SAEZ ELITE EJEA, BTT 1:46:55 1:25:50 3:12:45 21,48
31 86 MIGUEL ROBRES PEREZ ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 1:48:12 1:31:51 3:20:03 20,69
32 201 CARLOS CARDIEL LASHERAS ELITE EJEA, BTT 1:50:27 1:31:01 3:21:28 20,55
50 62 HECTOR CEREZUELA MONTE ELITE SARIÑENA, C.C. 1:55:43 1:35:18 3:31:01 19,62
51 136 JOSE LUIS RASAL PEIRO ELITE ENBIZZI, C.C. 1:57:17 1:35:18 3:32:35 19,47
56 94 CARLOS GARCIA FACI ELITE OCTAVUS TRIATLON 1:53:20 1:41:03 3:34:23 19,31
58 174 SERGIO LIZANA ALMANSA ELITE MEQUINENZA, C.C. 1:57:11 1:37:30 3:34:41 19,28
63 141 MATEO FERRER PAÑART ELITE YEQUEDABICI, ASOC. 1:53:17 1:42:42 3:35:59 19,17
71 29 DANIEL MONSERRAT BER ELITE HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 2:06:41 1:34:22 3:41:03 18,73
85 182 ADRIAN GARCES CRUZ ELITE PEDROLA, C.C. 1:53:07 1:54:22 3:47:29 18,20
88 175 MIGUEL BERGUA GROS ELITE SUPERMERCADOS ALTOARAGON 1:59:47 1:49:31 3:49:18 18,05
100 128 ORIOL LUCENA PIÑOL ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:48 1:51:52 3:55:40 17,57
101 45 JESUS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ELITE OCTAVUS TRIATLON 2:03:56 1:52:34 3:56:30 17,51
111 58 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA PEREZ ELITE SANTA ISABEL, C.C. 1:59:58 2:18:10 4:18:08 16,04
136 194 JONAS SANCHO LAMIEL ELITE CONTROLPACK BADIA 1:41:55 DNF
142 144 GIOVANI RAMOS ELITE OSCENSE, C.C. 2:40:23 DNF
144 89 JHONATAN RAMOS ELITE OSCENSE, C.C. 2:41:05 DNF



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
81 11 EVA ELBAILE PERIZ FEMINA SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 2:06:46 1:38:35 3:45:21 18,37
97 12 MARTA FILLAT FUENTES FEMINA MONZON, C.C. 2:08:07 1:45:20 3:53:27 17,73
124 54 AZAHARA FURONES RIVAS FEMINA INDEPENDIENTE 2:27:40 2:09:57 4:37:37 14,91



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
1 1 IVAN ROMERO SOTO MASTER 30 BIKES, EJAROM 1:37:01 1:21:22 2:58:23 23,21
4 185 DAVID LAZARO BRAVO MASTER 30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 1:40:23 1:22:37 3:03:00 22,62
9 193 SERGI ESCRIBA BLANCH MASTER 30 STA.BARBARA,CLUB UNIO CICLISTA 1:41:54 1:22:13 3:04:07 22,49
13 178 MAITRI MARTINEZ BECANA MASTER 30 FRAGA, C.C. 1:41:52 1:24:49 3:06:41 22,18
16 179 FERNANDO MARIN ARAGON MASTER 30 BARBASTRO, C.C. 1:45:22 1:27:02 3:12:24 21,52
22 134 FERNADO JOVER IBARZ MASTER 30 FRAGA, C.C. 1:46:57 1:29:07 3:16:04 21,12
23 42 CARLOS SOLANAS IRANZO MASTER 30 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:46:59 1:29:05 3:16:04 21,12
26 37 JAIRO CASTELLO GOMEZ MASTER 30 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:47:02 1:31:14 3:18:16 20,88
27 186 FACUNDO LOPEZ FABIO MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 1:46:57 1:31:24 3:18:21 20,87
30 30 DAVID PERIZ EZQUERRA MASTER 30 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:49:43 1:30:19 3:20:02 20,70
33 24 MARIO JAVIER IMBUS ROMO MASTER 30 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:50:26 1:31:04 3:21:30 20,55
34 109 LUIS FERNANDO TRUJILLO GUAYAN MASTER 30 BAJO GALLEGO, C.T. 1:48:14 1:33:22 3:21:36 20,54
36 168 EDGAR PASCUAL KOSTICH MASTER 30 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:49:46 1:32:30 3:22:16 20,47
37 55 JOSE VICENTE OLIVAN ESTEBAN MASTER 30 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:49:49 1:34:24 3:24:13 20,27
38 18 FERNANDO MURILLO VALERO MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:49:50 1:34:25 3:24:15 20,27
40 97 ANDRES JOAQUIN AGUILAR BARBANOJ MASTER 30 BARBASTRO, C.C. 1:53:04 1:31:26 3:24:30 20,24
52 120 JOSE PEDRO IRACHE LOPEZ MASTER 30 HUECHA, A.D. 1:57:09 1:35:27 3:32:36 19,47
53 166 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ NOVELLON MASTER 30 SAN JUAN DE FLUMEN, C.D. 1:57:09 1:35:34 3:32:43 19,46
55 44 RAMON LOPEZ FRANCO MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 1:53:16 1:41:06 3:34:22 19,31
60 75 RUBEN FERNANDEZ OLMOS MASTER 30 TILES GALAN 1:50:30 1:44:54 3:35:24 19,22
64 74 JOSE MARIA PUERTOLAS CASTAN MASTER 30 OPOZAL, A.D. 1:56:21 1:41:39 3:38:00 18,99
68 159 DAVID  FUENTES RUIZ MASTER 30 VALLE DE BENASQUE, A.C. 1:55:49 1:44:23 3:40:12 18,80
69 161 JAVIER ARNER NAVARRO MASTER 30 EJEA, BTT 1:55:39 1:44:47 3:40:26 18,78
79 148 CESAR CASTILLO CASAUS MASTER 30 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:59:04 1:46:02 3:45:06 18,39
93 113 JOSE LUIS JIMENEZ TORNOS MASTER 30 IBERIA, C.C. 2:06:13 1:45:59 3:52:12 17,83
96 83 MARIO DUQUE LARRAMONA MASTER 30 MESBIKE 2:05:14 1:47:57 3:53:11 17,75
99 139 ULISES BOZADA SANABRIA MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:03:18 1:51:29 3:54:47 17,63
107 16 MIKEL CARRETERO BELDARRAIN MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:19:07 1:55:57 4:15:04 16,23
108 150 DAVID JIMENEZ GIL MASTER 30 TODOBICIS.NET 2:16:45 1:58:20 4:15:05 16,23
110 73 DAVID ZABAL ROYO MASTER 30 GRAÑEN, C.C. 2:05:57 2:10:21 4:16:18 16,15
112 162 JORGE ALVAREZ SAN MILLAN MASTER 30 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:15:50 2:03:24 4:19:14 15,97
113 145 DANIEL GRACIA ALVAREZ MASTER 30 CLUB BTTE@S BADALONA 2:22:58 1:56:52 4:19:50 15,93
119 167 NACHO GASPAR HERRERO MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:21:47 2:06:49 4:28:36 15,41
122 25 MARKOS AINOZA SERRATE MASTER 30 JUBIERRE, C.C. 2:15:21 2:17:51 4:33:12 15,15
123 170 ELVIS NATERA CASTILLO MASTER 30 ECO TRECK 2:20:34 2:15:24 4:35:58 15,00
126 67 DAVID LORENTE POSAC MASTER 30 MONTESUSIN TEAM 2:16:11 2:29:31 4:45:42 14,49
127 71 PEDRO LEGUA COMIN MASTER 30 VERANO AZUL 2:16:07 2:29:36 4:45:43 14,49
128 68 JORGE VILLACAMPA BONED MASTER 30 MONTESUSIN TEAM 2:16:05 2:29:38 4:45:43 14,49
134 127 DAVID GIL SARASA MASTER 30 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:28:11 2:26:28 4:54:39 14,05
135 131 FRANCISCO POLO RUIZ MASTER 30 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:28:10 2:26:29 4:54:39 14,05
137 93 CARLOS PUEYO TABUEÑA MASTER 30 PEÑALBA, C.C. 1:51:44 DNF
138 59 JAVIER SERRANO SARASA MASTER 30 UNIVERSOBIKE, C.C. 2:05:01 DNF
139 160 RICARDO PETISME MASTER 30 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:16:58 DNF
140 21 EDUARDO GARCIA MUÑOZ MASTER 30 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:24:36 DNF



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
6 4 JAVIER AMO GARCIA MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 1:41:53 1:22:07 3:04:00 22,50
7 105 IVAN CORELLA MARTIN MASTER 40 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 1:41:51 1:22:11 3:04:02 22,50
15 6 JESUS NAVARRO DIEZ MASTER 40 CICLOS RICHI, C.C. 1:41:59 1:30:22 3:12:21 21,52
17 195 FCO. JAVIER ALIFONSO MONTESO MASTER 40 L'ALDEA, CLUB CICLISTA 1:45:23 1:27:04 3:12:27 21,51
21 34 ROBERTO PENA BOSCH MASTER 40 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 1:46:57 1:25:50 3:12:47 21,47
24 117 MIGUEL ANGEL MIGUEL PARDO MASTER 40 HUECHA, A.D. 1:47:01 1:29:03 3:16:04 21,12
35 165 JOSE ALBERTO ARRUEGO MAURIN MASTER 40 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:49:44 1:32:32 3:22:16 20,47
39 173 DAVID ARROYO ORDOVAS MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE 1:50:28 1:33:51 3:24:19 20,26
41 32 PABLO JULIAN VALIOS FERNANDEZ MASTER 40 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:49:47 1:35:47 3:25:34 20,14
43 77 FRANCISCO ACIN MORENO MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 1:51:39 1:34:32 3:26:11 20,08
45 115 MARIANO VILLALTA RAMON MASTER 40 ALFINDEN, C.C. 1:53:09 1:33:16 3:26:25 20,06
48 28 MANUEL JORGE BAJA MERIZ MASTER 40 HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:53:11 1:36:45 3:29:56 19,72
49 200 JOSE ZAMBRANO MOYA MASTER 40 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:53:15 1:36:42 3:29:57 19,72
54 60 JESUS CARMELO BARRACHINA USED MASTER 40 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 1:46:54 1:46:19 3:33:13 19,42
57 22 RAUL TELLO SALAS MASTER 40 ARMANTES, C.D. 1:51:00 1:43:32 3:34:32 19,30
61 82 DAVID SALABARAAS MASTER 40 LECIÑENA, C.C. 1:55:23 1:40:15 3:35:38 19,20
66 15 ALBERTO FERNAND LOMBAR ISERTE MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 1:53:19 1:45:54 3:39:13 18,89
73 176 ROBERTO BAURRE HEREDIA MASTER 40 PASSIONE EGA BIKE TEAM, C.D.C. 1:59:15 1:43:16 3:42:31 18,61
75 100 SERGIO GARCIA SIERRA MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:00:09 1:43:36 3:43:45 18,50
78 39 MIGUEL MILLERA CALZADA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:11:07 1:33:41 3:44:48 18,42
80 107 RAFA MONZON ANES MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 2:00:00 1:45:17 3:45:17 18,38
82 184 ANGEL LOPEZ LAHOZ MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:03:20 1:42:09 3:45:29 18,36
84 49 JESUS ANGEL SANCHEZ CASANAVA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:00:00 1:47:10 3:47:10 18,22
86 101 GUILLERMO PIEDRAFITA GAZO MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:03:12 1:44:17 3:47:29 18,20
87 51 IGNACIO JOSE GOMEZ TORRUBIA MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 2:03:11 1:45:13 3:48:24 18,13
89 123 PEDRO GARCIA SAPETTI MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:03:53 1:45:28 3:49:21 18,05
90 78 FRANCISCO JAVIER AREVALO MONTES MASTER 40 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 2:00:28 1:48:57 3:49:25 18,05
92 192 CESAR RUIZ MARTINEZ MASTER 40 SCOTT CONCEPT STORE, AUTOGOYA 2:06:42 1:44:44 3:51:26 17,89
94 155 AITOR MANRIQUE ARNILLAS MASTER 40 OSCENSE, C.C. 2:07:19 1:45:35 3:52:54 17,78
98 92 JULIAN HERRANZ DELGADO MASTER 40 MONZON, C.C. 2:08:05 1:45:24 3:53:29 17,73
103 72 NOEL BARRIO ESCUER MASTER 40 OPOZAL, A.D. 2:11:39 1:46:20 3:57:59 17,40
109 41 FELIX MIR ABIO MASTER 40 GRAÑEN, C.C. 2:24:30 1:51:48 4:16:18 16,15
115 52 JESUS PADILLA MARTINEZ MASTER 40 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:20:39 2:04:18 4:24:57 15,63
116 50 ALVARO BRAVO RUBIO MASTER 40 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:20:43 2:04:14 4:24:57 15,63
117 188 IGNACIO PORTERO LOPEZ MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, UNION CICLISTA 2:19:15 2:06:25 4:25:40 15,58
118 91 FERNANDO ESCARTIN GIMENEZ MASTER 40 ATICO, G.D. 2:22:14 2:05:19 4:27:33 15,47
121 169 JOSE MARIA GRANDAL GAMALLO MASTER 40 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 2:20:33 2:09:34 4:30:07 15,33
130 81 CARLOS ANADON RODRIGUEZ MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE 2:29:27 2:17:57 4:47:24 14,41
131 19 JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VILLA MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:29:27 2:17:57 4:47:24 14,41
132 154 AURELIO ABION MORILLAS MASTER 40 SARIÑENA, C.C. 2:29:26 2:17:59 4:47:25 14,40
133 132 JOSE LUIS GARCIA CALLEJAS MASTER 40 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:27:41 2:26:57 4:54:38 14,05



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
42 85 FERNANDO PEREZ GASCON MASTER 50 BIKES MAS, C.C. 1:50:28 1:35:20 3:25:48 20,12
44 189 PEDRO GOMEZ LOZANO MASTER 50 CICLOS RICHI, C.C. 1:50:27 1:35:44 3:26:11 20,08
47 90 VICENTE CALABUIG GARCIA MASTER 50 NOSOLORUEDAS BIKE TEAM, C.D. 1:51:38 1:38:00 3:29:38 19,75
59 142 FERNANDO COLAS PINILLA MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 1:56:28 1:38:17 3:34:45 19,28
62 87 JAVIER GIMENO GARCIA MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE 1:55:47 1:39:51 3:35:38 19,20
70 164 JOSE MARIA CARTAÑA PUJOL MASTER 50 OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT 1:55:50 1:44:53 3:40:43 18,76
74 124 CARLOS RAIGAL GISTAU MASTER 50 D'OLIANA, AGRUPACIO CICLISTA 2:00:02 1:43:38 3:43:40 18,51
76 135 LUIS ESCANERO PISA MASTER 50 IBERIA, C.C. 2:00:15 1:44:22 3:44:37 18,43
77 99 JUAN MANUEL CASTRO FERREIROS MASTER 50 MATARRAÑA, C.C. 2:00:29 1:44:13 3:44:42 18,42
104 106 JESUS MONTAÑES ARRIBAS MASTER 50 ALEN BIKES, C.C. 2:09:58 1:53:26 4:03:24 17,01
105 191 ISIDRO JACINTO UGARTE IRISARRI MASTER 50 SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 2:10:13 1:55:36 4:05:49 16,84
114 116 AVELINO GARCIA MARTIN MASTER 50 PERDIGUERA 2:20:48 1:59:47 4:20:35 15,89
120 26 LUIS CARLOS BORBON SIESO MASTER 50 EBRO, C.C. 2:23:03 2:06:18 4:29:21 15,37
125 171 SANTI GUTIERREZ OJEDA MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:27:39 2:09:58 4:37:37 14,91
129 196 JAVIER DEL RIO OPERE MASTER 50 BARBASTRO, C.C. 2:29:43 2:16:26 4:46:09 14,47



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Km. 45 Tiempo 2º Bucle Tiempo Total Media Km/h
67 8 ARMANDO VIDAL VALLE MASTER 60 INDEPENDIENTE 2:02:56 1:36:38 3:39:34 18,86
83 14 JOSEP FIGUEROLA CANALS MASTER 60 CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 2:03:07 1:44:02 3:47:09 18,23
95 17 FERNANDO MURILLO DE LAS HERAS MASTER 60 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:02:53 1:50:03 3:52:56 17,77
106 98 FRANCESC JOSEP SALUE CASTELLS MASTER 60 EXCURSIONISTA L´ASPARDENYA D´ 2:12:53 1:59:58 4:12:51 16,37



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Diferencia Media Km/h
1 118 MARC PUJOL TORGUET ELITE PROBIKE  CLUB 1:46:56 25,25
2 126 ANDRES FREGA MONTI MASTER 30 CALATORAO, C.C. 1:55:48 0:08:52 23,32
3 152 CARLOS CRUZ ALVAREZ MASTER 30 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 1:56:05 0:09:09 23,26
4 320 CARLOS HERRANDO BAILO MASTER 30 PERDIGUERA 1:57:23 0:10:27 23,00
5 334 LUIS LACLAUSTRA PARDO CADETE HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 1:59:36 0:12:40 22,58
6 301 JAVIER BOLEA ALBERO MASTER 30 LECIÑENA, C.C. 2:02:54 0:15:58 21,97
7 121 CARLOS LOPEZ FONTANA MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:03:49 0:16:53 21,81
8 312 SANDRA VARELA DURAN FEMINA BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 2:04:59 0:18:03 21,60
9 56 MARIO ALBERTO ECHEVERRIA HEVIA MASTER 40 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:07:20 0:20:24 21,20
10 341 ANGEL OTIN ARCAS MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:09:53 0:22:57 20,79
11 327 ALBERTO SIMON BOSQUE ELITE BIKERS DEL PALO 2:10:06 0:23:10 20,75
12 336 JORGE OCA BUISAN CADETE SAN JUAN DE FLUMEN, C.D. 2:13:52 0:26:56 20,17
13 48 JORGE PEREZ JORDAN MASTER 40 SAN MATEO, CLASICO 2:15:31 0:28:35 19,92
14 300 JAVIER FONTAN PUIG CADETE SANTA ISABEL, C.C. 2:15:59 0:29:03 19,86
15 119 MIREIA ALEU ALEU FEMINA TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS 2:16:42 0:29:46 19,75
16 331 JOSE CARLOS ASO BENITO MASTER 40 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:16:42 0:29:46 19,75
17 324 ADRIAN RODRIGO SOLANAS ELITE BIKERS DEL PALO 2:17:10 0:30:14 19,68
18 308 TOÑO MAIRAL PUYUELO MASTER 40 INDEPENDIENTE 2:19:00 0:32:04 19,42
19 330 DANIEL VALENCIA SEBASTIAN ELITE INDEPENDIENTE 2:20:50 0:33:54 19,17
20 338 OSCAR CELMA CREGENZAN ELITE TAMARITE BTT 2:22:14 0:35:18 18,98
21 313 JOSE MANUEL GUTIERREZ LOPEZ MASTER 40 PINSEQUE, C.C. 2:23:30 0:36:34 18,82
22 102 LEANDRO TORRES CARRIL MASTER 40 PEDROLA, C.C. 2:23:44 0:36:48 18,78
23 315 VICTOR ALLER LASTRADA MASTER 30 BIKERS DEL PALO 2:24:03 0:37:07 18,74
24 122 VICENTE JAVIER BARAT GUTIERREZ MASTER 40 AUTO-CADRETE RACING TEAM 2:24:37 0:37:41 18,67
25 317 GONZALO SOLANAS MONTESA MASTER 40 LECIÑENA, C.C. 2:27:07 0:40:11 18,35
26 325 FRANCISCO JAVIER MURILLO MULAS MASTER 30 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:27:30 0:40:34 18,31
27 311 IBON LOSTAL LAFUENTE MASTER 30 BIKERS DEL PALO 2:30:48 0:43:52 17,90
28 57 ALBERTO MARTINEZ LAZARO MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:32:36 0:45:40 17,69
29 36 FRANCISCO PRINCIPE CERVANTES MASTER 30 ESCATRON, C.C. 2:33:12 0:46:16 17,62
30 33 DAMIAN SUAREZ ALVAREZ MASTER 30 ESCATRON, C.C. 2:33:14 0:46:18 17,62
31 35 AGUSTIN PRINCIPE CERVANTES MASTER 40 ESCATRON, C.C. 2:33:16 0:46:20 17,62
32 84 RICARDO PUYUELO PIEDRAFITA MASTER 40 TRANSMONEGRINOS EL ESPAÑOL, BT 2:34:11 0:47:15 17,51
33 53 LUIS MARIANO BELLO VALERO MASTER 50 MTB LOBOS ZARAGOZA, C.C. 2:34:41 0:47:45 17,46
34 149 PEDRO JOSE LAZARO PINTADO MASTER 60 PINSEQUE, C.C. 2:36:42 0:49:46 17,23
35 13 LETICIA VICIEN PEIRON FEMINA HUESCA BIKE, C.C. 2:37:15 0:50:19 17,17
36 125 CARLOS GARCIA SANZ MASTER 60 EL HACHAZO 2:37:46 0:50:50 17,11
37 328 SUSANA BELTRAN CLEMENTE FEMINA EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 2:37:52 0:50:56 17,10
38 309 SERGIO PUYAL MUÑOZ MASTER 30 BIKERS DEL PALO 2:38:35 0:51:39 17,03



Pos Dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Categoria Club Tiempo Diferencia Media Km/h
39 63 JOSE VILLACAMPA BONED MASTER 30 MONTESUSIN TEAM 2:40:07 0:53:11 16,86
40 66 JORGE CASAUS PEREZ MASTER 30 VERANO AZUL 2:40:07 0:53:11 16,86
41 318 LUIS OBENSA PORTALATIN MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:42:08 0:55:12 16,65
42 305 SARA BERNAL ASENSIO FEMINA SANTA ISABEL, C.C. 2:44:37 0:57:41 16,40
43 323 MANUEL GONZALEZ GONZALVO MASTER 50 INDEPENDIENTE 2:46:37 0:59:41 16,20
44 43 EDUARDO PEREZ JORDAN MASTER 40 SAN MATEO, CLASICO 2:46:47 0:59:51 16,19
45 95 ANTONIO ALVAREZ ALVAREZ MASTER 60 EL HACHAZO 2:47:54 1:00:58 16,08
46 96 MARIO GALERON SAIZ MASTER 60 EL HACHAZO 2:47:56 1:01:00 16,08
47 316 CARLOS ALONSO BOLEA MASTER 40 LECIÑENA, C.C. 2:47:57 1:01:01 16,08
48 307 VALENTIN GIL BOZAL MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 2:48:15 1:01:19 16,05
49 76 JOSE MANUEL ZUERAS HERBERA MASTER 50 BINEFAR 2010, C.C. 2:52:42 1:05:46 15,63
50 114 JOSE BORREGUERO HERRERA MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA 2:52:42 1:05:46 15,63
51 61 MARIO GRACIA AGUSTIN ELITE SANTA ISABEL, C.C. 2:53:51 1:06:55 15,53
52 339 JAVI PALACIN PALOMERA ELITE TAMARITE BTT 2:59:11 1:12:15 15,07
53 332 KAMIL PIETRZYKOWSKI MASTER 30 BIKERS DEL PALO 2:59:46 1:12:50 15,02
54 319 DANIELA BUITRAGO FEMINA INDEPENDIENTE 3:03:13 1:16:17 14,74
55 333 CESAR HERNANDEZ LOPEZ MASTER 30 CIERZO 3:05:34 1:18:38 14,55
56 335 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ MASTER 30 CIERZO 3:05:35 1:18:39 14,55
57 329 EDUARDO SANCHEZ AISA MASTER 40 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 3:10:31 1:23:35 14,17
58 322 ISRAEL RODRIGUEZ LASERRADA MASTER 30 INDEPENDIENTE 3:12:38 1:25:42 14,02
59 303 JAVIER BODES DIAZ MASTER 40 TEAM PUEYO BTT 3:13:32 1:26:36 13,95
60 304 MANUEL LAFUERZA ESPAÑOL MASTER 40 TEAM PUEYO BTT 3:13:33 1:26:37 13,95
61 103 CARMELO BERDIEL MIGUEL MASTER 50 EL HACHAZO 3:17:05 1:30:09 13,70
62 112 JOSE FRANCISCO ARIZA LOPEZ MASTER 40 ZARAGOZA, ESCUELA CICLISTA 3:17:07 1:30:11 13,70
63 337 FRANCISCO JAVIER TOVAR LOGROÑO ELITE PEDROLA, C.C. 3:21:36 1:34:40 13,39
64 326 ABEL TELLO HERRERO MASTER 40 EL MOLINO DE VALDESPARTERA, C. 3:32:05 1:45:09 12,73
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